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Event  Date Event Description Location Permit Cost 

MMIW Candlelit Vigil Thursday, May 5, 2022 MMIW Gathering 
Elgin Barrow Richmond Hill Room 
and Town Park Shelter 

$419.54 

Indigenous Peoples Day Tuesday, June 25, 2022 
Tradition Drum and Fire 
Circle 

Elgin Barrow Richmond Hill Room 
Kitchen Town Park Shelter 

$2,844.51 

Indigenous Showcase Sunday, July 24, 2022 Music and Artisans Langstaff Gym $461.79 

International Indigenous 
Day 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 
Traditional Drum and Fire 
Circle 

Elgin Barrow Richmond Hill Room 
Kitchen and Town Park Shelter 

$1,162.27 

Indigenous Ribbon Skirt 
Workshop 

Tuesday, August 21, 2022 Dress and Bead Making 
Elgin Barrow Board Room and Ed’s 
Room 

$397.92 

Indigenous Ribbon Skirt 
Workshop 

Saturday, September 24, 
2022 

Dress and Bead Making 
Elgin Barrow Board Room and Ed’s 
Room 

$417.78 

Indigenous Beading 
Workshop and Drum Social 

Sunday, October 23, 2022 Beading and Drum Social 
Oak Ridges CC Program Room #1 
and Kitchen 

$511.45 

Indigenous Drum Workshop 
Saturday November 12, 

2022 
Drum Workshop Elgin Barrow Richmond Hill Room $458.08 

Indigenous Artist Concert* 
Sunday, November 20, 

2022 
Headlining Concert 

Richmond Hill Centre for 
Performing Arts 

$946.00* 

Indigenous Music Festival Sunday November 20, 2022 Live Indigenous Music Langstaff Gym C $718.34 

Indigenous Dreamcatcher 
Workshop 

Sunday November 27, 2022 Dreamcatcher Workshop Elgin Barrow Board Room $223.86 

Indigenous Holiday Artisans 
Market 

Saturday, December 3 & 
Sunday, December 4, 2022 

Indigenous Holiday 
Artisans Market 

Bayview Hill CC Renaissance Room 
with Kitchen 

$2,048.78 

Indigenous Drum Bag 
Making 

Saturday, December 17, 
2022 

Drum Bag Making 
Workshop 

Elgin Barrow Ed’s Room $225.90 

Indigenous Christmas 
Workshop and Event 

Sunday, December 18, 2022 
Ornament Workshop 
Christmas Event 

Bayview Hill CC Renaissance Room, 
Kitchen and Leuschner Room 

$653.45 

Indigenous Beading and 
Painting Workshop 

Saturday, January 28, 2023 
Beading and Painting 
Workshop 

Eglin Barrow Ed’s Room $225.90 

Indigenous Action 
Committee Craft Market 

Saturday, February 25, 
2023 

Craft Market 
 

Langstaff Gym A $431.00 

Indigenous Action 
Committee Workshops 

Saturday, March 18, 2023 
Workshops making rattles 
and tepee lantern covers 

Elgin Barrow Ed’s Room $301.20 

Indigenous Craft Market 
Event 

Saturday, March 25, 2023 Craft Market Bayview Hill Renaissance Room $343.50 

*Permit request withdrawn by IAC  


